“¢ RIVERHAWKS

CENTRE WELLINGTON

2025 CWMLA AGM Agenda

Your CW Riverhawks executive is pleased to share the details of the 2025 Awards Ceremony
and Annual General Meeting. It is so great to have the opportunity to celebrate the great
individuals within our organization and recount the successes that we have seen in the 2025

season.

Doors open at 5:30 pm with a welcome, and executive address at 5:45 pm, followed by a
special presentation from the Township of Centre Wellington.

Refreshments to be had after the initial presentations, followed closely by the award
presentations and celebrations. Capping off the evening we close with the Annual General
Meeting, make sure to stick around so that you can make a big impact on our small community.

Evening Agenda

5:30 pm
5:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:45 pm

Doors Open
Executive address and Welcome

Special presentation by the Township of
Centre Wellington

Refreshments
Awards Presentations and Celebrations
Annual General Meeting

Networking and Questions



